Pos

10

1"

12

13

14

No

105

102

101

104

116

118

103

125

135

110

106

180. RALLY INTERNACIONAL DOS SERTOES 2010

RESULTADOS DA ETAPA 3: Unai/MG - Alto Paraiso/GO (417 Km)

RESULTADOS EXTRA-OFICIAIS/UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Piloto/Navegador
Driver/Co-Driver

FELIPE AUGUSTO MIRANDA
ZANOL
Brasil Moto Tour

MARC COMA
Red Bull Brema & Menichetti AMV

DENI DO NASCIMENTO
Petrobras Lubrax

DAVID CASTEU
Casteu ELF Sherco

JUCA BALA
Off Rush Rally Team

KUBA PRZYGONSKI
Orlen Team

DARIO JULIO LOPES DE SOUZA
Honda Racing

GUSTAVO LUIS PELLIN
Suzuki Petrobras

JACEK CZACHOR
Orlen Team

GUTO KLAUMANN
Klaumann / The Red Sector

NORTON LOPES
Compass / Brasil Moto Tour

JAIME PROHENS
Hermanos Prohens Rally Team

LUDOVIC BOINNARD
Brasil Moto Tour

DIMAS MATTOS
Brasil Moto Tour

Nat
Nat

BRA/MG

ESP

BRA/SC

FRA

BRA/SP

POL

BRA/MG

BRARS

POL

BRA/SC

BRA/SP

CHI

FRA

BRA/SP

Fab./Mod.
Make/Model

Honda 450

KTM 690

Honda 450

Sherco 450

KTM 450

KTM 690

Honda 450

Suzuki DR400

KTM 690

Yamaha 450

Honda 450

Honda 450

Honda 450

Honda 450

(Pos)Cat

(1)PR1

(1)SP2

(1)SP1

(2)SP1

(3)SP1

(2)SP2

(2)PR1

(4)SP1

(3)SP2

(3)PR1

(4)PR1

(5)PR1

(5)SP1

(6)PR1

Largada
Start

08:19:00.00

08:00:00.00

08:04:00.00

08:10:00.00

08:16:00.00

08:08:00.00

08:12:00.00

08:27:00.00

08:21:00.00

08:20:00.00

08:30:00.00

08:22:00.00

08:18:00.00

08:37:00.00

Split 1

08:46:10.00

08:23:02.00

08:27:13.00

08:34:00.00

08:39:39.00

08:31:13.70

08:36:11.00

08:52:20.00

08:46:49.50

08:45:53.00

08:56:30.50

08:47:58.90

08:44:01.00

09:03:25.10

Split 2

09:23:55.40

09:05:02.70

09:09:03.50

09:16:38.30

09:23:43.40

09:13:39.80

09:19:02.00

09:37:20.90

09:31:30.80

09:29:35.50

09:41:46.90

09:34:00.40

09:29:17.50

09:49:00.10

14/Aug/2010 - 0:25:54 (BRT)

MOTOS//IBIKES

Chegada
Finish

11:03:22.90

10:44:59.20

10:50:55.90

10:58:28.20

11:05:08.80

10:57:16.10

11:03:04.10

11:23:49.90

11:18:15.40

11:18:32.30

11:30:20.90

11:22:45.00

11:18:57.50

11:38:35.00

Pen

* k%

* Kk ok

* k%

* k%

* Kk ok

* ok %

* ok %

* Kk ok

* k%

* k%

* kK

* k%

* k%

* Kk ok

Total

02:44:22.90

02:44:59.20

02:46:55.90

02:48:28.20

02:49:08.80

02:49:16.10

02:51:04.10

02:56:49.90

02:57:15.40

02:58:32.30

03:00:20.90

03:00:45.00

03:00:57.50

03:01:35.00

Vel (km/h)
Speed(km/h)

80.32

80.02

79.09

78.37

78.06

78

77.18

74.66

74.49

73.95

73.21

73.05

72.96

72.71

Dif 10.
Diff 1st

* %k

00:00:36.30

00:02:33.00

00:04:05.30

00:04:45.90

00:04:53.20

00:06:41.20

00:12:27.00

00:12:52.50

00:14:09.40

00:15:58.00

00:16:22.10

00:16:34.60

00:17:12.10



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

108

115

21

119

25

13

27

120

23

22

114

38

42

26

40

44

JOAO BATISTA TAGINO DA SILVA

Rondonia Racing

RAMON VOLKART
Brasil Moto Tour

SERGIO FERRAZ RIBEIRO FILHO

Leite Fazenda Bela Vista

EDUARDO D[ JAGOSTINI MARTINS
RS Rally / Prefeitura Caxias do Sul

RAMON SACILOTTI
Sacilotti Rally

RODRIGO CABALLERO
Caballeros Racing Team

JUNER ROCKENBACK

RS Rally/Prefeitura de Caxias do Sul

FELIPE PROHENS
Hermanos Prohens Rally Team

FABRICIO BIANCHINI
Mechanix Rally Team

EZAIR RODRIGO BOSSA
Brasil Moto Tour

DANIEL GOUET
Honda Racing Team Chile

LEANDRO PIRES
Tutaloko

LAURENT ROGER LAZARD
Off Road Uruguay

ANDRE LUIZ MONTECHIARI
LOBOSCO
Montechiari

MARCOS FINATO
Mechanix Rally Team

EDUARDO LARA GOUVEA
Colorart

GUILHERME PIVA
Rocket Rally Team

BRA/RO

BRA/RS

BRA/MG

BRA/RS

BRA/SP

CHI

BRA/RS

CHI

BRA/SP

BRA/BA

CHI

BRA/RS

URU

BRA/RJ

BRA/SP

BRA/SP

BRA/MG

Honda 450

BMW 450

KTM 530

Honda 450

Yamaha 450

Honda 450

Suzuki 400

Honda 450

KTM 525

KTM 450

Honda 450

Honda 450

KTM 690

Suzuki 400

KTM 525

KTM 520

Honda 450

(T)PR1

(6)SP1

(1)SPT

(8)PR1

(2)SPT

(7)SP1

(3)SPT

(8)SP1

(4)SPT

(1)PRD

(9)SP1

(2)PRD

(1)PR2

(3)PRD

(1)SPR

(5)SPT

(6)SPT

08:29:00.00

08:23:00.00

09:00:00.00

08:32:00.00

08:58:00.00

08:31:00.00

09:12:00.00

08:24:00.00

09:02:00.00

09:18:00.00

08:33:30.00

09:16:00.00

08:34:00.00

09:06:00.00

09:04:00.00

09:31:00.00

09:08:00.00

08:55:42.10

08:49:54.50

09:26:40.70

08:59:19.20

09:25:26.80

08:57:53.10

09:38:15.90

08:50:51.00

09:28:42.10

09:45:25.10

08:59:50.20

09:43:02.70

09:02:10.60

09:34:17.90

09:31:14.90

09:59:13.20

09:34:33.80

09:43:18.80

09:36:13.30

10:14:13.40

09:45:55.30

10:11:37.30

09:45:51.00

10:25:39.00

09:38:44.50

10:16:19.00

10:32:59.00

09:46:20.70

10:31:33.30

09:49:36.90

10:22:58.60

10:20:07.60

10:46:13.00

10:25:16.20

11:30:41.20

11:24:51.40

12:04:03.30

11:36:04.50

12:02:14.10

11:36:16.40

12:17:26.20

11:29:58.60

12:08:05.80

12:25:25.90

11:34:18.30

12:24:56.40

11:45:50.40

12:19:12.10

12:18:06.20

12:45:33.10

12:23:59.80

* k%

* k%

* kK

* k%

* k%

* Kk ok

* ok %

* k%

* Kk ok

* ok %

00:08:00.00

* kK

* Kk ok

* k%

* Kk ok

* k%

* ok %

03:01:41.20

03:01:51.40

03:04:03.30

03:04:04.50

03:04:14.10

03:05:16.40

03:05:26.20

03:05:58.60

03:06:05.80

03:07:25.90

03:08:48.30

03:08:56.40

03:11:50.40

03:13:12.10

03:14:06.20

03:14:33.10

03:15:59.80

72.67

72.6

71.73

71.73

71.66

71.26

7.2

70.99

70.95

70.44

69.93

69.88

68.82

68.34

68.02

67.86

67.36

00:17:18.30

00:17:28.50

00:19:40.40

00:19:41.60

00:19:51.20

00:20:53.50

00:21:03.30

00:21:35.70

00:21:42.90

00:23:03.00

00:24:25.40

00:24:33.50

00:27:27.50

00:28:49.20

00:29:43.30

00:30:10.20

00:31:36.90



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

123

45

37

56

30

122

17

29

M

31

24

54

47

35

121

PAULO LEITE BASTOS SERENA
Brasil Moto Tour

PEDRO MONTECHIARI LOBOSCO
Multitex

FABIO VINICIUS MORES
Bike Tech Off Road

ADHEMAR ANTONIO PEREIRA
FILHO
Mechanix Rally Team

LENILTON ARAUJO
Off Rush Rally Team

JOAO ONOFRE PEREIRA DO REGO
BARROS
JO+ Competition

DAUTIM CIMETTA
Patos nos Sertoes

ARNDT BUDWEG
Bike Box

ANTONIO PAULO BIANCHI GARCIA
SILVA
LM Rally Team

JOSE FREITAS
Goias no Sert[les

MOARA SACILOTTI
Sacilotti Rally

DAVE PECKHAM
Team Wild West Rally

VICENTE DE BENEDICTS NETO
Podium Racing

MARCOS RIBEIRO DE MAGALHAES
JUNIOR
EHL / Saneatins Competition

JOSE ALARICO REBOUCAS JR.
Bike Box

SANDRO ROCKENBACK
RS Rally/Prefeitura de Caxias do Sul

BRA/SP

BRA/RJ

BRA/RS

BRA/CE

BRA/SP

BRA/ITO

BRA/MG

BRA/SP

BRA/SP

BRA/GO

BRA/SP

USA

BRA/SP

BRA/ITO

BRA/SP

BRA/RS

Honda 450

Suzuki 400

Honda 450

KTM 450

KTM 450

Yamaha 450

Honda 300 4T

KTM 450

Suzuki 400

KTM 550

Yamaha 450

KTM 525

Honda Kit 453

Suzuki 400

Suzuki 400

KTM 450

(10)SP1

(4)PRD

(5)PRD

(7)SPT

(2)SPR

(9)PR1

(11)SP1

(6)PRD

(7)PRD

(8)SPT

(9)SPT

(3)SPR

(4)SP2

(4)SPR

(8)PRD

(10)PR1

08:38:00.00

09:19:00.00

09:14:00.00

09:27:30.00

09:22:00.00

08:42:00.00

08:46:00.00

09:28:00.00

09:25:00.00

09:29:00.00

09:30:00.00

09:27:00.00

08:43:00.00

09:34:00.00

09:32:00.00

08:48:00.00

09:05:48.90

09:46:52.50

09:41:28.00

09:57:26.90

09:51:38.50

09:10:28.90

09:16:20.20

10:01:02.70

09:56:40.50

10:00:01.70

10:01:44.90

09:58:20.00

09:13:47.70

10:05:05.70

10:02:44.40

09:22:51.90

09:54:22.40

10:36:13.50

10:29:12.60

10:49:51.70

10:51:16.60

10:05:17.90

10:11:26.50

10:54:52.60

10:51:12.60

10:55:39.40

10:57:34.10

10:53:58.10

10:14:48.00

11:00:22.00

11:00:23.60

10:21:46.00

11:56:51.40

12:38:47.40

12:39:35.90

12:53:28.30

12:51:24.20

12:12:13.20

12:16:51.50

13:02:33.50

13:00:42.10

13:04:50.90

13:06:11.40

13:03:24.10

12:19:40.30

13:19:59.10

13:20:35.00

12:38:58.50

* k%

* k%

* Kk ok

* k%

* Kk ok

* kK

* k%

* Kk ok

* Kk ok

* ok %

* kK

* k%

* k%

* Kk ok

* k%

* ok %

03:17:51.40

03:19:47.40

03:25:35.90

03:25:58.30

03:29:24.20

03:30:13.20

03:30:51.50

03:34:33.50

03:35:42.10

03:35:50.90

03:36:11.40

03:36:24.10

03:36:40.30

03:45:59.10

03:48:35.00

03:50:58.50

66.73

66.08

64.22

64.1

63.05

62.81

62.62

61.54

61.21

61.17

61.07

61.01

60.94

58.42

57.76

57.16

00:33:28.50

00:35:24.50

00:41:13.00

00:41:35.40

00:45:01.30

00:45:50.30

00:46:28.60

00:50:10.60

00:51:19.20

00:51:28.00

00:51:48.50

00:52:01.20

00:52:17.40

01:01:36.20

01:04:12.10

01:06:35.60



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

46

36

127

1M

55

152

126

151

150

39

50

53

109

129

34

33

MARIETA MORAES
Tocantins

PIERLUIGI CLINI
Kamikazes & Gaijin Team

THIAGO RAMON PERETTI
W Racing Rally

NEIL TORBEN RINGDAHL
Team Wild West Rally

PHILLIP BOWMAN
Team Wild West Rally

DANILO SILVA FONSECA GOMES
Odontoclass Rally Team

MAGUIS UMBERTO CORREIA
CV Raving

LUIZ OTAVIO PATERNOSTRO
Bike Box

JAMES GUIDI DE CARVALHO
Lana Racing

EDUARDO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
FRAUZINO
Trilhacross Morrinhos

ROSALDO NOGUEIRA FERNANDES
PRAXEDES
4XM Rally Team

PAULO CESAR REIS VIEIRA - PC
PC Racing

JOSE LEONARDO SCIPIAO
Pernambuco Rally Team

CARLINHOS AMBROSIO
Podium Racing

SYLVIO DE BARROS
Podium Racing

RONALDO DE DAVID
RS Rally / Prefeitura Caxias do Sul

GLAUCO FARIA GUIMARAES
Just4Fun

BRA/TO

BRA/SP

BRA/PR

RSA

USA

BRA/PE

BRA/RO

BRA/SP

BRA/MG

BRA/GO

BRA/RN

BRA/GO

BRA/PE

BRA/SP

BRA/SP

BRA/RS

BRA/SP

Yamaha 450

Husqvarna 510

Honda 450

Yamaha 450

KTM 525

KTM 450

Honda 450

KTM 530

KTM 450

Honda 300

KTM 450

KTM 450

Honda 450

Honda 450

Honda 450

Honda 450

KTM 450

(5)SPR

(9)PRD

(11)PR1

(12)PR1

(6)SPR

(1)EXP

(12)SP1

(5)SP2

(2EXP

(3EXP

(10)SPT

(11)SPT

(10)PRD

(13)SP1

(13)PR1

(11)PRD

(12)SPT

09:35:00.00

09:21:00.00

08:41:00.00

08:52:00.00

09:33:00.00

09:42:00.00

08:49:00.00

08:44:00.00

09:43:00.00

09:44:00.00

* kK

* Kk ok

* kK

* Kk ok

* Kk ok

09:17:00.00

09:24:00.00

10:09:49.60

09:47:17.20

09:11:03.80

09:25:04.00

10:03:09.10

10:12:48.60

09:19:07.40

09:14:29.20

10:15:19.60

10:18:21.80

* Kk

* K K

* %k

* Kk K

* Kk K

09:44:45.60

* K K

11:07:49.00

10:34:34.20

10:03:04.90

10:19:50.90

* k%

11:08:42.40

10:17:52.80

10:18:06.80

11:24:26.30

13:03:18.90

* kK

* Kk ok

* kK

* Kk ok

* Kk ok

10:58:44.00

* Kk ok

13:26:28.00

12:33:04.70

12:12:13.80

12:26:42.70

13:07:34.00

13:21:58.60

12:32:22.50

12:57:31.80

13:51:26.80

15:27:08.20

* Kk K

* kK

* Kk K

* k%

00:51:00.00

00:38:00.00

00:37:00.00

00:39:00.00

00:34:00.00

01:35:00.00

01:07:00.00

01:21:00.00

02:00:00.00

02:00:00.00

02:00:00.00

02:00:00.00

02:00:00.00

02:00:00.00

02:00:00.00

02:00:00.00

03:51:28.00

04:03:04.70

04:09:13.80

04:11:42.70

04:13:34.00

04:13:58.60

05:18:22.50

05:20:31.80

05:29:26.80

06:30:00.00

06:30:00.00

06:30:00.00

06:30:00.00

06:30:00.00

06:30:00.00

06:30:00.00

06:30:00.00

57.04

54.32

52.98

52.45

52.07

51.99

41.47

41.19

40.08

33.85

33.85

33.85

33.85

33.85

33.85

33.85

33.85

01:07:05.10

01:18:41.80

01:24:50.90

01:27:19.80

01:29:11.10

01:29:35.70

02:33:59.60

02:36:08.90

02:45:03.90

03:45:37.10

03:45:37.10

03:45:37.10

03:45:37.10

03:45:37.10

03:45:37.10

03:45:37.10

03:45:37.10



NC | 100 | JOSE HELIO G. RODRIGUES FILHO BRA/SP | BMW 450 (14)SP1 08:02:00.00 | 08:25:07.00 | 09:05:55.50 | *** 02:30:00.00 | 07:00:00.00 | 31.44 04:15:37.10
Speed Brain - BMW / Brasil moto Tour

NC | 107 | IKE KLAUMANN BRA/SC | Yamaha 450 (15)SP1 08:06:00.00 | 08:31:59.00 | *** HrE 02:30:00.00 | 07:00:00.00 | 31.44 04:15:37.10
Klaumann / The Red Sector

NC |13 | TIAGO LAURITO FANTOZzI BRA/RN | KTM 450 (6)SP2 08:14:00.00 | 08:38:09.00 | 09:20:35.20 | *** 02:30:00.00 | 07:00:00.00 | 31.44 04:15:37.10
Fantozzi Racing _ ALE CombustIveis

NC |7 JUCAVILLELA BRA/SP | KTM 530 (7)SP2 08:50:00.00 | 09:29:03.60 | *** e 02:30:00.00 | 07:00:00.00 | 31.44 04:15:37.10

Off Rush Rally Team
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